Koninklijke Kortrijkse Zwemkring

Grote prijs MZK
overzicht op namen

Menen (BEL) 23/06/2019

Overzicht op namen

Koninklijke Kortrijkse Zwemkring

Korte baan (25m)

KZK / PROVW / BEL
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Aelvoet Willem

Baelen Lukas

Carlu Elias

Christiaens Jutta

Christiaens Marloes

Cokelaere Marit

Cokelaere Matthijs

Deblauwe Victor

Debooser Thibaut

Decupere Cedric

Dejonckheere Merel

Desmet Xaro

Desmet Xenia

Desmet Xyla

Devoldere Henri

Dewulf Tjorven

Duyvejonck Thomas

Feys Jonah

Guillemyn Lucas

Heyerick Axel

Heyerick Jens

Knockaert Eppojan

Knockaert Finn

Labaere Levi

Lemaire Yaron

Libbrecht Emma

Maes Kato
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50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag

31.17L
1:14.77 S

4557 L
53.07 L

28.98 S
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36.92S
1:43.89 S

31.28S
1:19.90 S

31.15S
1:14.08 S

26.41S
1:05.93 S

NT
1:22.32 S

28.18 L
1:08.95S

32.57S
1:28.20 S

36.51L
NT

28.42 L
1:08.75 S

30.59L
1:25.76 S

34.41S
1:36.41 S

27.00S
1:03.82 S

26.95S
1:02.47 S

33.44S
1:29.83 S

39.95S
56.54 S

26.28 S
1:02.19 S

28.08 S
1:07.05S

26.02S
1:03.69 S

38.03 L
NT

30.57 L
NT

2476 S
1:03.09 S

42.35S
1:47.07 S

34.25S
1:24.03 S

34.17L

20/10/2018
28/04/2019

9/03/2019
9/03/2019

14/10/2018

17/02/2019
28/10/2018

14/10/2018
28/04/2019

24/06/2018
28/04/2019

14/10/2018
28/04/2019

28/04/2019

2/03/2019
28/04/2019

24/11/2018
24/06/2018

9/03/2019

9/03/2019
28/04/2019

9/03/2019
15/04/2018

17/02/2019
15/04/2018

24/06/2018
28/04/2019

17/02/2019
28/04/2019

14/10/2018
28/04/2019

17/02/2019
17/02/2019

24/06/2018
10/11/2018

24/06/2018
28/04/2019

24/06/2018
28/04/2019

9/03/2019

9/03/2019

24/11/2018
28/04/2019

24/06/2018
24/06/2018

24/06/2018
28/04/2019

9/03/2019

Brugge (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)

Brugge (BEL)
Brugge (BEL)

Meulebeke (BEL)

Veurne (BEL)
KORTRIJK (BEL)

Meulebeke (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)

Menen (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)

Meulebeke (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)

Ettelbruck (LUX)

Antwerpen (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)

Bonn (GER)
Menen (BEL)

Brugge (BEL)

Brugge (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)

Brugge (BEL)
leper (BEL)

Veurne (BEL)
leper (BEL)

Menen (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)

Veurne (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)

Meulebeke (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)

Veurne (BEL)
Veurne (BEL)

Menen (BEL)
Gent (BEL)

Menen (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)

Menen (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)

Brugge (BEL)

Brugge (BEL)

Bonn (GER)
Ettelbruck (LUX)

Menen (BEL)
Menen (BEL)

Menen (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)

Brugge (BEL)
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Maes Kato

Mestdagh Arne

Meuleman Mathis

Pappyn Ella

Parmentier Marie-Julie

Samyn Jonas

Vandendorpe Florence

Vandromme Lore

Verbrugge Henri

Verhelle Maegen

Verschuere Lucas

Verschuere Thomas

Vincke Wilma
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100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

NT
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1:01.56 S

34.20 S
NT

34.37L
1:33.78 S
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1:23.45S
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NT

37.14S
1:35.77 S

30.42 L
1:11.45S

28.36 L
1:15.54 S

36.77S
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37.97L
48.82 L

24/06/2018
28/04/2019

17/02/2019

9/03/2019
28/10/2018

24/06/2018
28/04/2019

24/06/2018
28/04/2019

28/04/2019
11/11/2018

17/02/2019
28/10/2018

21/07/2018
28/04/2019

9/03/2019
15/04/2018

17/02/2019

9/03/2019
9/03/2019

Bladzijde 2

Menen (BEL) 23/06/2019

Menen (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)

Veurne (BEL)

Brugge (BEL)
KORTRIJK (BEL)

Menen (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)

Menen (BEL)
Ettelbruck (LUX)

Ettelbruck (LUX)
Gent (BEL)

Veurne (BEL)
KORTRIJK (BEL)

CHARLEROI (BEL)

Ettelbruck (LUX)

Brugge (BEL)
leper (BEL)

Veurne (BEL)

Brugge (BEL)
Brugge (BEL)



